Year of Study:   2007/2008 Semester:  II       Date of Result Submission:                            Weight: CA  40%   Weight:  FE  60%
Module Code:
Module Name:
Max. Marks CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr CA FE Tot Gr
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
S/N Reg. No. Exam No. Last Name First Name
1 050602P006 ET/BE05/20720 Ally Hussein 47 50 49 C 60 47 52 B 57 58 58 B 63 45 52 B 53 40 45 C 60 73 68 B+ 68 78 74 A 3.4313 Pass
2 050602P008 ET/BE05/20721 Banyikila Mutagumilwa 37 48 44 C 90 83 86 A 65 53 58 B 55 47 50 B 63 67 65 B+ 68 63 65 B+ 63 62 62 B+ 3.7010 Probating
3 050602P050 ET/BE05/20722 Boko Mohamed 40 32 35 D 80 68 73 A 56 55 56 B 45 42 43 C 63 40 49 C 63 53 57 B 60 67 64 B+ 3.2936 Probating
4 050602P001 ET/BE05/20723 Edward Alban 43 48 46 C 75 48 59 B 59 43 49 C 53 27 37 D 53 70 63 B+ 55 45 49 C 60 53 56 B 2.9925 Pass
5 050602P004 ET/BE05/20724 Frank Maoni 37 65 54 B 75 63 68 B+ 67 62 64 B+ 45 40 42 C 63 43 51 B 60 62 61 B+ 68 47 55 B 3.5589 Probating
6 050602P027 ET/BE05/20725 Harith Daudi 50 50 50 B 75 53 62 B+ 63 55 58 B 55 32 41 C 55 47 50 B 55 48 51 B 73 53 61 B+ 3.2884 Pass
7 050602P061 ET/BE05/20726 Hamad Mayasa 48 50 49 C 85 57 68 B+ 57 52 54 B 43 22 30 F 45 58 53 B 53 58 56 B 70 37 50 B 65 47 54 B 3.2289 Pass
8 050602P051 ET/BE05/20727 Kajigili Joackim 45 40 42 C 90 57 70 A 59 62 61 B+ 63 48 54 B 68 65 66 B+ 60 63 62 B+ 68 40 51 B 70 30 46 C 3.4149 Pass
9 050602P069 ET/BE05/20728 Kervin Morrow 47 60 55 B 88 50 65 B+ 65 55 59 B 58 40 47 C 48 33 39 D 60 52 55 B 60 47 52 B 78 67 71 A 3.5987 Pass
10 050602P010 ET/BE05/20729 Mafuru Zablon 43 63 55 B 93 67 77 A 76 67 70 A 65 53 58 B 70 63 66 B+ 65 57 60 B+ 58 57 57 B 3.9512 Pass
11 050602P038 ET/BE05/20730 Misana Mutani 43 72 60 B+ 93 62 74 A 70 70 70 A 73 40 53 B 53 48 50 B 75 78 77 A 83 65 72 A 75 53 62 B+ 4.2053 Pass
12 050602P057 ET/BE05/20731 Mussa Rukia 48 57 53 B 85 63 72 A 56 55 56 B 65 42 51 B 50 53 52 B 65 67 66 B+ 58 57 57 B 55 52 53 B 3.4459 Pass
13 050602P056 ET/BE05/20732 Mwala Kriston 38 60 51 B 95 67 78 A 74 67 69 B+ 58 50 53 B 55 65 61 B+ 55 58 57 B 63 53 57 B 58 53 55 B 3.8052 Probating
14 050602P049 ET/BE05/20733 Mkongoti Emmanuel 43 48 46 C 85 47 62 B+ 64 57 59 B 48 40 43 C 58 60 59 B 63 58 60 B+ 63 77 71 A 68 68 68 B+ 3.6538 Pass
15 050602P021 ET/BE05/20734 Nditiye Atashasta 43 72 60 B+ 70 53 60 B+ 65 55 59 B 63 45 52 B 55 82 71 A 70 65 67 B+ 73 72 72 A 65 43 52 B 3.9514 Pass
16 050602P041 ET/BE05/20735 Pablo Kaisi 38 63 53 B 63 48 54 B 61 62 62 B+ 53 40 45 C 53 40 45 C 60 42 49 C 78 52 62 B+ 3.2302 Probating
17 406022759 ET/BE05/20736 Haule Promota 48 58 54 B 95 63 76 A 74 63 68 B+ 65 53 58 B 65 67 66 B+ 65 67 66 B+ 68 60 63 B+ 78 73 75 A 4.1703 Pass
18 050602P009 ET/BE05/20737 Pantaley Theophan 40 60 52 B 93 73 81 A 63 63 63 B+ 70 42 53 B 58 48 52 B 58 68 64 B+ 70 48 57 B 3.6778 Pass
19 050602P037 ET/BE05/20738 Solongo Mathias 42 50 47 C 50 63 58 B 55 53 54 B 40 55 49 C 50 43 46 C 55 62 59 B 73 62 66 B+ 70 62 65 B+ 3.3577 Pass
20 050602P063 ET/BE05/20739 Samson Amossy 50 63 58 B 60 52 55 B 68 60 63 B+ 63 40 49 C 45 30 36 D 63 53 57 B 75 42 55 B 65 47 54 B 3.3290 Pass
21 050602P028 ET/BE05/20740 Temba Denis 57 55 56 B 93 67 77 A 70 70 70 A 50 48 49 C 63 43 51 B 65 62 63 B+ 70 58 63 B+ 43 62 54 B 3.9058 Pass
22 040602P003 ET/BE05/20741 Marriot Kalanje 37 58 50 C 83 62 70 A 63 55 58 B 43 48 46 C 55 58 57 B 60 63 62 B+ 73 60 65 B+ 3.7251 Probating
A 0 11 3 0 1 1 3 3
B+ 2 6 7 0 6 12 4 7
B 11 5 11 10 9 7 6 10
C 8 0 1 10 4 2 0 1
D 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
22 22 22 22 22 22 13 21
Key 16
CA 6
FE 6 0
Tot 12 0
Gr 18 0
Post 6 0
Sem GPA 6 22
Supp 6
Disc 6
6
* 12
PTC
Name of Head of Department:………………………………. Name of Institute's Examinations Officer:……………………………….
Signature of Head of Department:………………………….. Signature of Institute's Examinations Officer:…………………………..
Institute's Stamp Sheet No:2 of 2
TOTAL
Senior Project II
Telecommunication Standards
Navigation and Surveying Aids
POSTPONED
Fiber Optics Communications
ET 422
ET 426
ET 424
ET 425
ET 426 Telecom Standards
CoE 345 Industrial AutomationElective Module
Percentage of Total Credit
Postponed
Semester GPA
Supplementary
Discontinued
DAR ES SALAAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ME 426 ET 421 CoE 345ET 423 ET 424 ET 425 ET 426
Continuous Assesment
Grade
ET 421
Entrepreneurship for Enginners
Transmission link
ME 426
Date:……………………………….. Date:………………………………..
Final Examination
Total
Se
m
 G
PA
Re
m
ar
ks
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING
Overall Summary of Results
Transmission Links Project II Satellite CommEnrepreneurship for Eng Navigation & S. Aid Fib. Optic Comm Telecom Standards
60
ET 423
Industrial Automation
PT
C
ET 422
NTA Level 8:                                                    Field of Study: B.Eng 05T  (Electronics and Telecommunications Engineering - Evening Class)
CreditsModule TitleCode
Satellite Communications
TOTAL Credits fo GPA Calc.
Key
O
V
E
R
A
L
L
SU
M
M
A
R
Y
O
F
T
H
E
R
E
SU
L
T
S
ToTAL Credits 78
PASS
PROBATING
DISCONTIUNED
INCOMPLETE
SU
M
M
A
R
Y
O
F
PE
R
FO
M
A
N
C
E
G
R
A
D
E
TOTAL
ABSCONDED